Spreaders
Single spreaders. Double spreaders. Triple spreaders.
Seldén T-spreaders for C-sections and F-sections.
Swept. In-line.
30
The C-section’s and F-section’s spreader fitting
is a through-mast design which provides strength
as well as a smooth and elegant appearance.

508-190-01
L (mm)
How to order new spreaders
The easiest way to order new
spreaders for your mast is to provide
one of our dealers with the mast
ID-number engraved in to the lower
end of the mast section. If this
ID-number is inaccessible, the
following procedure will do.
• What mast section is it for?
Measure the mast longitudinal
and athwartships (mm) and
compare with sections listed at
page 10. For masts produced
earlier than 2002 (E, D, R and P
sections), see Version 6 of our
catalogue, www.seldenmast.com.
• What spreader fitting? You will
find a part number on the fitting.
• What length? Measure the length
of the front edge of the spreader
from inner end to outer end,
excluding the end plug (L).
• Starboard or port spreader?
We recommend you to order a
complete pair as this will ensure
that both spreaders have the same
angle.
• For a multi spreader rig, what
spreader do you need (lower,
intermediate or upper)?
• What angle? Provide us with L
and S and we will calculate the
angle.
33
Spreader brackets,
C156-C193, F176-F212.
Spreader brackets,
C211-C304, F212-F305.
Spreader brackets and spreader assemblies
Mast
section
Bracket pair
starboard
and port
Spreader
width, mm
Length,
mm
(taper)
Spreader Assebly
Art. No. (1 pair)
incl. Clevispins,
excl. End plugs
Clamping
end plug (1 pc)
C137 522-224-01 T-74 400 (400) 503-667-01 Wire ø 5
C153 522-226-01 450 503-668-01 500-650-01
500 503-669-01
550 503-670-01 Wire ø 7
600 503-671-01 500-651-01
650 503-672-01
700 (500) 503-673-01
750 503-674-01
800 503-675-01
850 503-676-01
900 503-677-01
950 (750) 503-678-01
1000 503-679-01
1050 503-680-01
1100 503-681-01
1150 503-682-01